NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE OF LIENED PROPERTY

Notice is hereby given that a lien sale will be held at Mini U Storage, 24040 Groesbeck Hwy., Warren, Ml
48089, on February 1% 2024 at 10:30AM to satisfy the lien on the property stored at the address above in

the units listed. Tenants notated the inventories listed at the time of rental.
representation or warranty that the units contain said inventories.

Hunt, Atia

Parker, Earl

Cole, Mary
Williams, Nateka
Rodger, Johnnie
Ross, Barry
Freeman, Sharmanie
Allen, Venise
Calloway, Vakeisha

Zander, Juanesha
Khaleduzzaman,
Linda

Couture, Heather
Howard, Breanna
Morris, Robert
Young, Denesha
O'Connor, Debra

1014
1048
1054
1062
1066
1073
1084
1140
1153
1159

1220
1231
2061
2106
2116
3030

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.
Misc.

Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household

Landlord makes no

Household, Personal effects, Business Furniture/Equipment

Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects

Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household, Personal effects
Household

Household, Personal effects

All units must be paid for at the time of sale. Cash only will be accepted. No one under the age of 18 is
allowed to attend the sale. Each person attending must sign in and agree to follow all Rules and
Regulations of the sale. The landlord reserves the right to bid at the sale. All purchased goods are sold
"as is" and must be removed within 48 hours following the sale. Shelving is property of landlord; do not
remove unless authorized. Buyers must provide a current, original or a photocopy of their original resale
permit at time of sale in lieu of sales tax. This sale is subject to cancellation in the event of settlement
between landlord and obligated party.



