NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE OF LIENED PROPERTY

Notice is hereby given that a lien sale will be held at Mini U Storage, 24040 Groesbeck Hwy., Warren, MI 48089, on February 1st 2024 at 10:30AM to satisfy the lien on the property stored at the address above in the units listed. Tenants notated the inventories listed at the time of rental. Landlord makes no representation or warranty that the units contain said inventories.

•		
Hunt, Atia	1014	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Parker, Earl	1048	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Cole, Mary	1054	Misc. Household
Williams, Nateka	1062	Misc. Household, Personal effects, Business Furniture/Equipment
Rodger, Johnnie	1066	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Ross, Barry	1073	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Freeman, Sharmanie	1084	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Allen, Venise	1140	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Calloway, Vakeisha	1153	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Zander, Juanesha	1159	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Khaleduzzaman,		
Linda	1220	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Couture, Heather	1231	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Howard, Breanna	2061	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Morris, Robert	2106	Misc. Household, Personal effects
Young, Denesha	2116	Misc. Household
O'Connor, Debra	3030	Misc. Household, Personal effects

All units must be paid for at the time of sale. Cash only will be accepted. No one under the age of 18 is allowed to attend the sale. Each person attending must sign in and agree to follow all Rules and Regulations of the sale. The landlord reserves the right to bid at the sale. All purchased goods are sold "as is" and must be removed within 48 hours following the sale. Shelving is property of landlord; do not remove unless authorized. Buyers must provide a current, original or a photocopy of their original resale permit at time of sale in lieu of sales tax. This sale is subject to cancellation in the event of settlement between landlord and obligated party.